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未利用地

宅地2

宅地1

ゴミ置場

宅地4
宅地5 宅地6 宅地7

町道

宅地11

地 番 未利用地
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
K41 576.313 569.051 2.235

P39 574.340 568.000 17.031

P40 565.786 582.727 6.004

P41 562.770 587.919 16.496

P45 554.484 602.183 8.393

K50 550.269 609.441 48.059

倍 面 積 107.076599

面 積 53.5382995

地 積 53.53 m2

地 番 宅地2
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P35 554.080 557.214 17.025

P36 546.083 572.244 11.651

P37 556.369 577.717 17.022

P38 564.365 562.690 11.652

倍 面 積 396.704952

面 積 198.3524760

地 積 198.35 m2

地 番 宅地1
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P30 543.690 570.971 8.620

P31 536.080 566.922 5.959

K69 538.803 561.622 9.921

P32 543.387 552.824 2.150

P33 545.285 553.835 1.150

P34 545.826 552.820 7.939

K39 552.834 556.551 1.411

P35 554.080 557.214 17.025

P36 546.083 572.244 2.711

倍 面 積 -384.346780

面 積 192.1733900

地 積 192.17 m2

地 番 ゴミ置場
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
K38 543.918 551.804 1.150

P32 543.387 552.824 2.150

P33 545.285 553.835 1.150

P34 545.826 552.820 2.162

倍 面 積 4.959077

面 積 2.4795385

地 積 2.47 m2

地 番 宅地4
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P41 562.770 587.919 10.211

P42 553.755 583.123 4.321

P43 549.600 584.308 13.004

P44 543.068 595.552 13.202

P45 554.484 602.183 16.496

倍 面 積 420.062977

面 積 210.0314885

地 積 210.03 m2

地 番 宅地5
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P44 543.068 595.552 13.202

P45 554.484 602.183 8.393

K50 550.269 609.441 7.548

P46 546.386 615.914 13.098

P47 535.154 609.177 15.757

倍 面 積 -417.702671

面 積 208.8513355

地 積 208.85 m2

地 番 宅地6
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P46 546.386 615.914 13.098

P47 535.154 609.177 12.806

P48 528.722 620.251 12.916

P49 539.798 626.895 12.806

倍 面 積 333.111780

面 積 166.5558900

地 積 166.55 m2

地 番 宅地7
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P48 528.722 620.251 12.916

P49 539.798 626.895 11.962

K51 533.645 637.153 12.748

K52 522.693 630.629 12.002

倍 面 積 -307.491192

面 積 153.7455960

地 積 153.74 m2

地 番 町道
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
K53 513.379 646.664 14.998

K54 500.040 639.807 2.870

K55 497.488 638.495 1.243

K56 496.462 637.793 1.064

K57 495.724 637.027 5.147

P54 500.255 639.469 13.969

P53 512.552 646.097 1.001

P50 513.433 646.572 0.107

倍 面 積 -11.336898

面 積 5.6684490

地 積 5.66 m2

地 番 宅地11
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P69 526.305 585.368 6.978

P70 532.339 588.872 6.634

P71 538.075 592.204 12.333

P72 544.269 581.539 4.246

P73 543.105 577.456 2.987

P74 540.468 576.053 8.080

P75 533.335 572.258 3.586

K67 531.676 575.437 6.420

K66 528.625 581.086 4.870

倍 面 積 409.653504

面 積 204.8267520

地 積 204.82 m2
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宅地8

地 番 通路
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P50 513.433 646.572 10.877

P51 518.896 637.166 1.000

P52 518.031 636.664 10.909

P53 512.552 646.097 1.001

倍 面 積 21.791614

面 積 10.8958070

地 積 10.89 m2

地 番 宅地8
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P52 518.031 636.664 10.909

P53 512.552 646.097 13.969

P54 500.255 639.469 5.147

K57 495.724 637.027 11.229

K58 501.547 627.426 0.292

P55 501.697 627.176 5.369

P56 506.340 629.872 8.521

P57 513.708 634.152 5.000

倍 面 積 -426.015614

面 積 213.0078070

地 積 213.00 m2
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宅地3

地 番 宅地3
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P37 556.369 577.717 17.022

P38 564.365 562.690 1.436

K40 565.633 563.365 9.864

P39 574.340 568.000 17.031

P40 565.786 582.727 10.667

倍 面 積 -373.892739

面 積 186.9463695

地 積 186.94 m2
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地 番 開発区域
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
K38 543.918 551.804 10.101

K39 552.834 556.551 14.500

K40 565.633 563.365 12.099

K41 576.313 569.051 48.059

K50 550.269 609.441 32.316

K51 533.645 637.153 12.748

K52 522.693 630.629 18.544

K53 513.379 646.664 14.998

K54 500.040 639.807 2.870

K55 497.488 638.495 1.243

K56 496.462 637.793 1.064

K57 495.724 637.027 11.229

K58 501.547 627.426 22.849

K59 513.257 607.806 5.985

K60 518.482 610.724 2.957

K61 521.063 612.166 18.790

K62 531.051 596.251 6.438

K63 534.344 590.719 2.688

K64 531.992 589.418 6.930

K65 525.927 586.066 5.664

K66 528.625 581.086 6.420

K67 531.676 575.437 3.914

K68 533.487 571.967 11.631

K69 538.803 561.622 11.071

倍 面 積 -5659.377919

面 積 2829.6889595

地 積 2829.68 m2

点名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

T-5 490.768 639.489

T-6 535.256 544.660
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宅地9

宅地10

公衆用道路

地 番 宅地9
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P55 501.697 627.176 5.369

P56 506.340 629.872 8.521

P57 513.708 634.152 16.823

P78 522.158 619.605 7.866

P77 515.356 615.654 5.825

P76 510.319 612.728 16.825

倍 面 積 464.005206

面 積 232.0026030

地 積 232.00 m2

地 番 宅地10
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P78 522.158 619.605 7.866

P77 515.356 615.654 5.825

P76 510.319 612.728 5.732

K59 513.257 607.806 5.985

K60 518.482 610.724 2.957

K61 521.063 612.166 18.790

K62 531.051 596.251 6.438

K63 534.344 590.719 2.688

K64 531.992 589.418 6.930

K65 525.927 586.066 0.794

P69 526.305 585.368 6.978

P70 532.339 588.872 6.634

P71 538.075 592.204 31.689

倍 面 積 -392.741803

面 積 196.3709015

地 積 196.37 m2

地 番 公衆用道路
測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 距 離
P31 536.080 566.922 8.620

P30 543.690 570.971 2.711

P36 546.083 572.244 11.651

P37 556.369 577.717 10.667

P40 565.786 582.727 6.004

P41 562.770 587.919 10.211

P42 553.755 583.123 4.321

P43 549.600 584.308 13.004

P44 543.068 595.552 15.757

P47 535.154 609.177 12.806

P48 528.722 620.251 12.002

K52 522.693 630.629 7.560

P51 518.896 637.166 1.000

P52 518.031 636.664 5.000

P57 513.708 634.152 16.823

P78 522.158 619.605 31.689

P71 538.075 592.204 12.333

P72 544.269 581.539 4.246

P73 543.105 577.456 2.987

P74 540.468 576.053 8.080

P75 533.335 572.258 0.328

K68 533.487 571.967 5.672

倍 面 積 -1188.473681

面 積 594.2368405

地 積 594.23 m2


